
MON TUES WED THURS FRI

UPDATED 10.29.2019

8:30-

10:30am
8:30-9am

10-12pm

12-3pm

3-5:15pm 3-5:30pm

8:30-

10:30am
8:30-9am

10:30-

3pm

POOL SCHEDULE

WEED RECREATION & PARKS 

ONLINE @                    

WRPDRECDESK.COM                    

PHONE:                                                                 

(530)938-4685                                       

WEBSITE:                       

WWW.WEEDREC.ORG                     

ADDRESS:                                                 

WEED COMMUNITY CENTER                

161 E. LINCOLN AVE                             

WEED, CA 96094                            

Facebook: 

@weedrecreationandParksDistrict

10:30-

12pm
10-12pm

12-3pm

3-5:15pm

4:45-

5:15pm

3-4:45pm

5:30-

6:30pm
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Adult swim       Quiet 

Exercise

Aqua Aerobics

Aqua Aerobics

8:30-9am

WATER ACTIVITIES 

Open Swim

Pool Reserved

Self Paced Water 

Fitness

Aqua Zumba

5:30-

6:30pm

9-10am 9-10am 9-10am

10-12pm

12-3pm

3-5:15pm


