## SCHEDULE

## **WEED RECREATION & PARKS**

POOL SCHEDULE						
WATER ACTIVITIES	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	
Adult swim Quiet Exercise	8:30-9am	8:30- 10:30am	8:30-9am	8:30- 10:30am	8:30-9am	ONLINE @ WRPDRECDESK.COM PHONE: (530)938-4685 WEBSITE: WWW.WEEDREC.ORG ADDRESS: WEED COMMUNITY CENTER 161 E. LINCOLN AVE WEED, CA 96094
Aqua Aerobics	9-10am		9-10am		9-10am	
Open Swim	10-12pm	10:30- 3pm	10-12pm	10:30- 12pm	10-12pm	
Pool Reserved	12-3pm		12-3pm		12-3pm	
Self Paced Water Fitness	3-5:15pm	3-5:30pm	3-5:15pm	3-4:45pm	3-5:15pm	
Aqua Zumba		1		4:45- 5:15pm		GROCERY
Aqua Aerobics		5:30- 6:30pm		5:30- 6:30pm		DUTLET Dargain Market

UPDATED 10.29.2019